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Poll of 1208 likely lllinois general election voters conducted

October 26-November 1 Margin of error 2.82%

IF THE ELECTION FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT WERE HELD TODAY FOR WHOM

WOULD YOU VOTE: REPUBLICANS DONALD TRUMP AND MIKE PENCE, DEMOCRATS

JOE BIDEN AND KAMALA HARRIS, OR SOMEONE ELSE?

|
PRESIDENT TRUMP BIDEN OTHERS | DK/UND

PENCE HARRIS

Total 38.2% 54.1% 3.6% 4.1%
Male 40.0% 52.3% 5.1% 2.6%
Female 36.7% 55.8% 2.2% 5.3%
Chicago 9.7% 80.6% 2.8% 6.9%
Cook County 35.5% 57.5% 3.1% 3.9%
Collars 43.3% 52.7% 3.0% 1.0%
Northern 46.2% 42.3% 6.9% 4.6%
Central 47.8% 42.0% 4.8% 5.3%
Southern 56.3% 38.3% 1.6% 3.9%
White 47.2% 45.7% 3.7% 3.4%
African-American 9.9% 82.3% 3.3% 4.4%
Latino 26.3% 63.9% 3.8% 6.0%
Other 26.2% 63.9% 1.6% 8.2%
Democrats 9.4% 86.7% 2.4% 1.5%
Republicans 79.4% 12.3% 2.6% 5.7%
Independent 42.2% 44.4% 6.7% 6.7%

|
Voted Early 35.1% 57.0% 3.7% 4.3%
Not Voted Yet 42.7% 50.2% 3.4% 3.8%
18-30 38.1% 50.8% 4.0% 7.1%
31-45 43.3% 50.0% 4.0% 2.8%
46-60 35.0% 54.1% 4.7% 6.2%
Over 60 37.3% 58.9% 1.9% 1.9%
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